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Jan - Sept ++ (Excluding Convention) Open Top Lop
STATE ZONE

EXHIBITOR

ADAM/CAITLIN/SHERRY BENZSHAWEL

CODY TAYLOR

BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH

SANDRA WHALEN

TRACIE/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE
RACHEL MASTRANGELO

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
TAMMY/KIRSTEN WHEAT
DYAN/MOLLILYN MURPHY/PETRO
JENNIFER POPRAWSKI

JENNIFER POPRAWSKI
TRACIE/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
CHARLOTTE SWADE

DAWN GUTH

DYAN/MOLLILYN MURPHY/PETRO
DYAN/MOLLILYN MURPHY/PETRO
RHEANA/JOMARY LUND/ZARETSKY
KAY MILLER

JOSE VARGAS

LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

CODY TAYLOR

BETHANY THOMPSON

TRINITY SAWYER

EMILY KIMBERLING

Wi
NB
NC
MO
Wl
CA
BC
X
PA
Mi
Mi
Wi
CA
Wi
OH
PA
PA
NY
CcO
FL
BC
NB
WA
X
MO

AP 2 N2 O NOOOWNWOOWLOOPRA-_2NWOLONW

EAR #
SPA4
APP
NGDV
MH155
D50
RR272
KORS
SQUARETOE
SCAMP
CR412
CR386
F54
RR56
Y93
BMUFFIN
ALFIE
HARLO
LOTP
RM2
KIwI
BUNROE
EGO
013
YOKO
W138

SHOWS
24
21
43
40
35
32
51
28
45
49
49
35
32
35
27
45
45
21
18
26
51
21
26
15
17

POINTS
1416
1112
1092
959
913
887
873
773
722
718
706
686
684
657
644
563
527
496
490
458
453
444
441
439
422



